

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



SENATE AMENDMENT 15,

TO SENATE BILL 1

February 5, 2013 – Offered by Senators JAUCH and LEHMAN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 28, line 12: delete lines 12 to 18.
3	${f 2.}$ Page 45, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
4	with page 46, line 2.
5	3. Page 55, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
6	with page 56, line 2.
7	4. Page 83, line 23: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with
8	"(8)," on line 24.
9	5. Page 102, line 7: delete "295.60, 295.605," and substitute "295.605".
10	6. Page 121, line 17: delete that line and substitute "any measures for".
11	7. Page 126, line 19: delete the material beginning with "through" and ending
12	with "(8)," on line 20.

2013 – 2014 Legislature – 2 –

1	8. Page 126, line 20: delete ", or" and substitute "or".
2	9. Page 137, line 9: delete "295.60, 295.605," and substitute "295.605".
3	10. Page 137, line 12: delete "295.60 or".
4	11. Page 139, line 6: delete "295.60 or".
5	${f 12.}$ Page 142, line 13: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
6	with page 155, line 5.
7	13. Page 156, line 18: delete that line.
8	14. Page 162, line 14: delete that line.
9	15. Page 189, line 23: delete "295.60, 295.605," and substitute "295.605".
10	(END)